Mob. No - 9955466048

Phone : 0657-2755348



PATAMDA DEGREE COLLEGE, JALLA

P.O. : Patamda, East Singhbhum - 832105, Jharkhand (A Permanent Affiliated Unit of Kolhan University, Chaibasa)

GRADE 'B' ACCREDITED BY NAAC

E-mail ID : pdcjpatamda1993@gmall.com / Website : www.pdcjpatamda.in

Ref. No. : PDCJ / 101 2024

Date: 12/12/2024

Formation of committee for SC/ST

Formation of committee for SC/ST Cell is formed with the following

1	
Mr. Krishna Pada Mahato (Prof. In-Charge)	Chairman
Mr. Shrikant Majhi (Asst. Professor)	Member
Mr. Bhuwneshwar Kumar (Asst. Professor)	Member
Mrs. Madhuri (Asst. Professor)	Member
Miss. Dharitri Murmu (Librarian)	Member
Miss. Sangita Mahato (Asst. Professor)	Member
Mrs. Kajal Rani Mahato (Lab. Technician)	Member
	Mr. Shrikant Majhi (Asst. Professor) Mr. Bhuwneshwar Kumar (Asst. Professor) Mrs. Madhuri (Asst. Professor) Miss. Dharitri Murmu (Librarian) Miss. Sangita Mahato (Asst. Professor)

composition

Prof. In charge

Patamda Degree College, Jalla

PROF. IN-CHARGE PATAMDA DEGREE COLLEGE, JALLA PO.-PATAMDA, EAST SINGHBHUM